IGLABAJR - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF

Il TORNEO TRIBUNA FORUM GOLF

Fecha Listado: 26/09/2015
Hora Listado: 14:18:40

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
CLASIFICACION JUNIOR (ASC: -1)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

LICENCIA

PREVITERA BELTRAN, FERNANDO CP22769771
PREVITERA BELTRAN, MARIO NI CP22756288
CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANN CP22698712
BAEZ SEGOVIA, DANIEL ANTONI CP22787271
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA CP22463638

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

17,3 A
17,2 I
12,3 124 C
22,4 I
91 9,2 I

mML

FECHA: 26/09/2015 CODIGO: CP2215129

N WWW

17
17
12
23
9

1a

36
35
33
33
32

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36
35
33
33
32



